Black

Grey

Pewter

Teal Blue

Cherokee Workwear Unisex 3-Pocket Drawstring Scrub Pants CK4100 Colors

P

Caribbean Blue

Hunter

Red

-

Ceil Blue

A
—
@

Khaki

Royal

<@

Wine

CHEROKEE WOMEN'S TRADITIONAL CLASSIC FIT SIZE CHART

XXS XSM

Numeric 2 46
Bust 34-35 36-37
Waist 25-26 27-28
Hip 24-35 36-37

Use this chart to determine your size. If one of your measurements is between two sizes, order the smaller size for a tighter fit or the larger size for a looser fit

BUST

WAIST

HIP

INSEAM

SML

810

38-39

29-30

3g-39

Shocking Pink

Measures the fullest part of your chest.

Bend 10 one side to the natural crease of your waist
and measure across this point.

Standing with feet together, measure around the
fullest part of your hips and rear.

Measure from the bottom of the crotch seam to the
bottom of the hem along the inside seam.

LGE

16-18

43-45

34-36

43-45

Surgical Green

XL6

20-22

46-48

37-39

46-48

2%L

24-26

49-52

40-43

49-52

28-30

53-56

44-a7

53-56

32-34
57-60
48-51

57-60

34-38

61-64

52-55

6164



