Cherokee Workwear Unisex 3-Pocket Drawstring Scrub Pants CK4100 Colors



CHEROKEE WOMEN'S TRADITIONAL CLASSIC FIT SIZE CHART

	xxs	XSM	SML	MED	LGE	XLG	2XL	3XL	4XL	5XL
Numeric	2	4-6	8-10	12-14	16-18	20-22	24-26	28-30	32-34	34-38
Bust	34-35	36-37	38-39	40-42	43-45	46-48	49-52	53-56	57-60	61-64
Waist	25-26	27-28	29-30	31-33	34-36	37-39	40-43	44-47	48-51	52-55
Hip	34-35	36-37	38-39	40-42	43-45	46-48	49-52	53-56	57-60	61-64

Use this chart to determine your size. If one of your measurements is between two sizes, order the smaller size for a tighter fit or the larger size for a looser fit.

